
 

Appendix 1: Table 1: Sub-Area Projections based on Net Nil Migration scenario 
 
 
 
Households 

 2006 2011 2016 2021 2026 
2006-
2016 

2016-
2026 

2006-
2026 

Cherwell 
planning 

permissions 
and 

commitments 
to March 2010 

Local 
Adjustment -
Household 

figure (2006-
2026) minus 

Cherwell 
planning 

permissions 
and 

commitments 
to March 2010 

 
 

Cherwell 55,979 58,263 62,404 65,567 68,730 6,425 6,326 12,751 7,169 5,582 

Banbury 18,678 19,893 21,508 22,894 24,231 2,830 2,723 5,553 2,621 2,932 

Bicester 12,586 12,744 14,535 15,500 16,401 1,949 1,867 3,815 2,319 1,496 

Kidlington 5,610 5,714 5,734 5,937 6,115 124 380 504 196 308 

Rural 
Areas (not 
including 

Kidlington) 19,117 19,922 20,637 21,245 21,991 1,522 1,352 2,874 2,033 841 

 
 
 

 Population 
 

 

 2006 2011 2016 2021 2026 
2006-
2016 

2016-
2026 

2006-
2026   

 
Cherwell 132,320 134,171 139,865 143,605  147,518 7,545 7,653 15,198   

Banbury  43,585 44,948 47,422 49,264 51,070 3,836 3,649 7,485   

Bicester  30,076 29,829 32,800 34,149 35,384 2,724 2,584 5,308   

Kidlington  13,410 13,314 13,016 13,201 13,330 -394 314 -80   

 
Rural 

Areas (not 
including 

Kidlington) 45,247 46,080 46,627 46,990 47,733 1,379 1,107 2,486   

 
 
 
Average 
Household 
Size           

 2006 2011 2016 2021 2026      

 
Cherwell 2.32 2.26 2.20 2.15 2.10      

Banbury 2.33 2.27 2.21 2.16 2.11      

Bicester  2.38 2.33 2.28 2.22 2.18      

Kidlington 2.34 2.28 2.22 2.17 2.13      

Rural 
Areas (not 
including 

Kidlington) 2.27 2.21 2.16 2.11 2.07      


